






CONTACT JISPAUL VARGHESE
jispaulvarghese@gmail.com

9061880530

THEMALIPARAMBIL H 
KARUKUTTY (po)
MAMBRA
Pin : 683576

-

1/12/2021 -
30/12/2021

3/1/2022 -

2015-19

2015

2013

Iam a Bsc mlt graduate .and also glad to work as a laboratory professional

 1 month  clinical posting experience in RCC Trivandrum in department of pathology and
cancer research  of the centre from 1/4/2019 to 30/4/2019

Rajagiri Hospital
Lab technologist observationship

Ahalya central Laboratory Ahalya hospital palakkad
Lab technologist
Still working

AHALIA SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE , KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH AND
SCIENCE
GRADUATION: BSc MLT 

GOVT HSS PULIYANAM
HIGHER SECONDARY : PLUS TWO 

GOVT HSS PULIYANAM
HIGH SCHOOL : TENTH 

PROBLEM SOLVING

LAB WORKING SKILL

COMPUTER SKILL

COMMUNICATION SKILL

Comparitive study of Honey used as cytological fixative in pap staining
Done a project on this topic and I conclude honey is good fixative than ethanol but it's
expensive.... 

To create a truly competitive area where ever I work .I want to bring my sense of
confidence to the organization and people I work with.

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

PROJECTS

PERSONAL GOAL




