CONTACT	 JISPAUL VARGHESE @ jispaulvarghese@gmail.com ♥ 9061880530 ♥ THEMALIPARAMBIL H KARUKUTTY (po) MAMBRA Pin : 683576
OBJECTIVE	
	lam a Bsc mlt graduate .and also glad to work as a laboratory professional
EXPERIENCE -	 1 month clinical posting experience in RCC Trivandrum in department of pathology and cancer research of the centre from 1/4/2019 to 30/4/2019
1/12/2021 - 30/12/2021	 Rajagiri Hospital Lab technologist observationship
3/1/2022 -	 Ahalya central Laboratory Ahalya hospital palakkad Lab technologist Still working
EDUCATION	
2015-19	 AHALIA SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE, KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH AND SCIENCE GRADUATION: BSc MLT
2015	 GOVT HSS PULIYANAM HIGHER SECONDARY : PLUS TWO
2013	GOVT HSS PULIYANAM HIGH SCHOOL : TENTH
SKILLS ———	
	PROBLEM SOLVING
	LAB WORKING SKILL
	COMPUTER SKILL
	COMMUNICATION SKILL
PROJECTS	 Comparitive study of Honey used as cytological fixative in pap staining Done a project on this topic and I conclude honey is good fixative than ethanol but it's expensive
PERSONAL GOAL	 To create a truly competitive area where ever I work .I want to bring my sense of confidence to the organization and people I work with.